
Heybridge > Great Totham >Thurstable School

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

SUMMARY TIMETABLE824

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |

Buses towards Tiptree 824
(M-TH)

Heybridge, Crescent Road 07:25

Heybridge, Bentalls Shopping Centre 07:26

Heybridge, Oak Road 07:28

Great Totham, Walden House Road / Heriot Way 07:33

Great Totham Road / Maypole Road 07:35

Great Totham, Mill Road / Eaton Way 07:42

Feering, Feering Hill 08:07

Feering, Gore Pit Corner 08:09

Thurstable School 08:20

Buses towards Tiptree 824
(M-TH)

Thurstable School 15:35

Feering, Gore Pit Corner 15:46

Feering, Feering Hill 15:48

Great Totham, Mill Road / Eaton Way 16:17

Great Totham Road / Maypole Road 16:22

Great Totham, Walden House Road / Heriot Way 16:25

Heybridge, Oak Road 16:30

Heybridge, Bentalls Shopping Centre 16:32

Heybridge, Crescent Road 16:25

Valid from Tuesday 3rd September 2024

Operated by


